
9WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM
THEINDIANEXPRESS,SATURDAY,MAY31,2025

ODISHA MINING CORPORATION LIMITED
OMC House, Bhubaneswar-751001, Odisha
CIN: U13100OR1956SGC000313, www.omcltd.inCAD-588

Short Notice of National e-auction of Bauxite (dt. 05.06.2025, 18th e-auction)

The Odisha Mining Corporation Ltd. intends to sell Gibbsitic Bauxite
having basis 40% AI2O3 produced at Kodingamali mines situated in
Rayagada & Koraput Districts of Odisha State through National e-auction on
"as is where is, whatever there is and no complaint basis" which will be
conducted by MSTC Ltd. The e-auction shall be held on dt. 05.06.2025 from
11.00 AM to 2.00 PM.
For details, please visit the website of MSTC i.e www.mstcecommerce.com
OIPR-30005/11/0205/2526 Chief General Manager (S&M)

Municipal Council, Brashi, Dist.:SolapurOm.H« .~mZn/H a {d/ 2832/2025 Date: 30/05/2025
TENDER NOTICE (E-Tender Notice No. 1 for 2025-2026)

Municipal Council Brashi invites tender for the following work from the contractors registered with Govt. of
Maharashtra. The tender can be downloaded from the website www.mahatenders.gov.in All terms and
conditionswill be available on the saidwebsite. The tenderswill have to be purchased and filled up through online
only.All the contractorsmust have registration through digital signature.

Tender document needs to be procured through E-Tendering only from 30/05/2025 16.00 Hrs. to 20/06/2025
17.00 Hrs. The tenders will be opened in the presence of intending tenderers on 23/06/2025 at 11.00 Hrs. if
possible. Sd/-

Chief Officer,
Municipal Council, Barshi

Sr.
No. Name of Work Earnest

Money (Rs.)
Time allotted
for completion

Tender form
fees (Rs.)

1
Assigning numbers to all properties within the limits of the
Municipal Council Barshi, surveying and measuring the
properties, preparing their maps, taking digital
photographs, and collecting tax assessment information.
Revision of tax assessment and othermaintenancework.

1,70,000/- 9 Months 15000/-+GST

Ahmedabad



SATURDAY • 31-5-2025 05JAI HIND-AHMEDABAD

Lkk{ çkË÷u÷ Au
{kY sqLkwt Lkk{ ÃkXkLk yVeÞkçkkLkwt

Ëe÷kðh¾kLk Lkðwt Lkk{:
ykVeÞkçkkLkw {kun.þkË nwMkuLk MkiÞË

yuzÙuMk: 388, ¼kuRðkzkLke Ãkku÷
øk÷e Lkt.2, fk÷wÃkwh xkðh,
yn{ËkçkkË-380001

Lkk{ çkË÷u÷ Au
{kY sqLkwt Lkk{ Mkus÷çkuLk

hksuþ¼kE økßsh çkË÷e
Mkus÷ hksuþ¼kE økßsh fhu÷

Au. 44, Mðkr{LkkhkÞý
MkkuMkkÞxe, RMkLkÃkwh,

y{ËkðkË-382443

Lkk{ çkË÷u÷ Au
{kY sqLkwt Lkk{ ËhS Mkwþe÷k

økwýðtíkfw{khLku çkË÷eLku Lkðwt Lkk{
Mkwþe÷kçkuLk økwýðtík¼kE ËhS
hk¾u÷ Au. MkhLkk{wt: E-4-4
økýuþfwts MkkuMkkÞxe, ðkMkýk,

y{ËkðkË

CrÞX$Np¡-`¡V$uA¡d-A¡fV¡$g krls_u L„$`_uAp¡_p âdp¡V$f-
dp¡V$p fp¡L$pZL$pfp¡A¡ ê$p.50000 L$fp¡X$_p i¡f h¡Ãep

dy„bC: cpfsue i¡fbÅfdp„
lh¡ _¡N¡V$uh Ap¡R>p A_¡ ̀ p¡TuV$uh
a¡L$V$f h^y lp¡hp_p k„L¡$s R>¡ A_¡
dpL£$V$ afu s¡_u s¡Æ_u faspf
`L$X$i¡ s¡hu Apip hÃQ¡ lh¡ dp¡V$u
L „ $`_u_p âdp ¡V $f L ¡ $  dp ¡V $p
fp¡L$pZL$pfp¡A¡ s¡_p lp¡ëX$]N_p i¡f
dpL£$V$dp„ h¡Qhp_y„ iê$ L$ey® R>¡ A_¡
Ap dpkdp„S> ê$p.50000 L$fp¡X$_p
Ap âL$pf_u lp ¡ëX $]N_p
i¡fbÅfdp„ h¡Qpep R>¡.

A¡L$ sfa ApC`uAp¡ dpL£$V$
afu Æh„s \ey R>¡ A_¡ A_¡L$
L„$`_uAp¡ _hy„ c„X$p¡m d¡mhhp_u
gpC_dp„ R>¡ s¡ kde¡ i¡fbÅf_p
X ¡ $V $p dyS>b âdp ¡V $f lh¡
qX$kCÞh¡õV$d¡ÞV$_p dpN£ R> ¡.
ApCV$uku, cpfsu A¡fV¡$g A_¡
CÞV$fÁgp ¡b A¡huA¡i_
(CÞX$uNp¡) `uA¡_bu lpDk]N
h_ 97 L$p¡çey_uL¡$i_ (`¡V$uA¡d)
A¡ D`fp„s lu_ V¡$L$_p¡gp¡Æk
L¡ $`uApf dug A_¡ `uÆ
Cg¡L$V²$p¡àgpõV$_p âdp¡V$f lp¡ëX$k®A¡
s¡_p ̀ pk¡_p i¡fbÅfdp„ h¡Ãep R>¡.
rb°V $ui Ad¡qfL$_ V$p ¡b¡L $p ¡A¡

ApCV$uku_p 2.5% i¡f h¡Qu
ê$p.12941 L$fp¡X$ Ry>V$p L$ep® R>¡.
cpfsu A¡fV¡$g_u lp¡ëX$]N L„$̀ _uA¡
ê$p.12880 L$fp¡X$_p i¡f h¡Ãep R>¡
sp¡ CÞX$uNp¡_p âdp¡V$f fpL¡ $i
N„NhpA¡ ê$p.7.2% luõkp¡ h¡Qu_¡
ê$p.11564 L$fp¡X$ L$dpep R>¡.

âpCh¡V$ C_h¡õV$d¡ÞV$ L„$`_u
L$pg®de_u kbkuX$fu L$hp¡guV$u
CÞh¡õV$d¡ÞV$ lp¡ëX$]N¡ `uA¡_bu
lpDk]N ape_pÞkdp„ sdpd
fp¡L$pZ ê$p.2713 L$fp¡X$dp„ h¡Qu
_p¿ey R>¡ A_¡ Qu__u Agubpbp
N° y`_u `¡V$pL „ $`_u au_V¡ $L$ A¡
`¡V$uA¡ddp„ ê$p.2104 L$fp¡X$_p i¡f
h¡Ãep R>¡.

r_óZp„sp¡ s¡_¡ ̀ p¡TuV$uh a¡L$V$f
NZpe R> ¡. A_¡L $ duX$ A_¡
õdp¡gL¡$`dp„ `Z s¡_p âdp¡V$fp¡A¡

luõkp¡ h¡Ãep¡ R>¡. 2024_y„ hj® Ap
fus¡ âdp¡V$f_p i¡f h¡QpZ_y kp¥\u
dp¡Vy$ hj® b_u Ney R>¡. âdp¡V$f_¡
s¡_p fp¡L$pZ_y kpfy h¡ëeyA¡i_
dmu füy„ R>¡ s¡\u s¡Ap¡ Ap h¡QpZ
L$f¡ R>¡.

L$p¡fp¡_pL$pm bpv$_p kde¡ \e¡gp A_rkL$ep¡X®$ r^fpZdp„ lh¡ `pOX$u_p¡ hm R>¡X¡$ Aphu füp¡ R>¡

SBI krls ÓZ b¡ÞL$p¡A¡ S> ê$p.48000 L$fp¡X$_y„ r^fpZ dp„X$hpm L$ey®
_hu qv$ëlu: cpfsdp„ L$p¡fp¡_pL$pm

bpv$ b¡ÞL$p¡_p Mpk L$fu_¡ A_rkL$ep¡X®$
r^fpZ S>¡dp„ L$p¡C Ådu_Nufu hNf S>
r^fpZ Ap`hpdp„ Apìey„ lp¡e s¡dp„

p̀OX$u_p¡ hm lh¡ R>¡X¡$ Aphu füp¡ R>¡
A_¡ 2024/25_p hj®dp„ b¡ÞL$p¡A¡
Ap A_rkL$ep¡X$ gp¡_ dp„X$hpm L$fhpdp„
_hp¡ f¡L$p¡X®$ b_pìep¡ R>¡.

fuTh® b¡ÞL$ Ap¡a CÞX$uep_p
qf`p¡V®$ dyS>b L$l¡ R>¡ L¡$ Ap gp¡_
dp„X$hpm L$fhpdp„ Aphu s¡dp„ kfL$pfu
A_¡ Mp_Nu bß¡ n¡Óp¡_u b¡ÞL$p¡_p¡

kdph¡i \pe R>¡ A_¡ S>¡ gp¡_
dp„X$hpm \C s¡dp„ gOy DÛp¡Np¡, _p_u
L©$jugp¡__p¡ kdph¡i \pe R>¡. v¡$i_u
kp¥\u dp¡V$u Ål¡f n¡Ó_u õV¡$V$ b¡ÞL$

Ap¡a CÞX$uepA¡ 2024/25_p
_pZpL$ue hj®dp„ Ly$g ê$p.23542
L$fp¡X$_u gp¡_ dp„X$hpm L$fu R>¡ S>¡ s¡_p
ANpD_p hj®dp„ ê$p.17645 L$fp¡X$

lsu. Ap S> fus¡ Mp_Nu n¡Ó_u
kp¥\u dp¡V$u ApCkuApCkuApC b¡ÞL$
Üpfp ê$p.9271 L$fp¡X$_u gp¡_
dp„X$hpm L$fhpdp„ Aphu R>¡. S>¡

ANpD_p hj£ ê$p.60.91 L$fp¡X$ lsu
sp¡ A¡L$kuk b¡ÞL$ Üpfp ê$p.11863
L$fp¡X$_u gp¡_ dp„X$hpm L$fu R>¡. S>¡
ANpD_p hj®dp„ ê$p.8865 L$fp¡X$
lsu. dÝed L$v$_u Mp_Nu b¡ÞL$p¡dp„
Ap âL$pf¡ _p_u fL$d_y„ r^fpZ
dp„X$hpm L$fhp_y„ kp¥\u JQy âdpZ
füy„ R>¡ Ðepf¡ Ål¡f n¡Ó_u b¡ÞL$p¡_u
fuL$hfu h ŷ kpfu flu R>¡. õV¡$V$ b¡ÞL$
Ap ¡a CÞX$uep_p Q¡fd¡_
ku.A¡k.i¡Ë$u_p¡ v$php¡ R>¡ L¡$ Ap gp¡_
dp„X$hpm kpd¡ 100% âp¡rhT_
L$fpey R>¡ A_¡ _p_u fL$d_y„ r^fpZ S>
dp„X$hpm \ey R>¡. Ap âL$pf_p r^fpZ
kss r_ed_ l¡W$m lp¡e R>¡ s¡ fuL$hfu
V$ud_¡ kyâs \pe R>¡ A_¡ Adpfp
Ap r^fpZdp„ _p_u fL$d_p gOy
DÛp¡N A_¡ L©$ju r^fpZ_p¡ kdph¡i
\pe R>¡.

A¡L$kuk b¡ÞL$_p kuA¡aAp¡

ỳ_us idp®_p¡ v$php¡ R>¡ L¡$ S>¡ L„$C \pe
R>¡ s¡ A¡L$ r_ed_pkpf A_¡ âr¾$ep
dyS>b S> L$fhpdp„ Aph¡ R>¡ A_¡
Ap kde¡ S>¡ fpCV$ Ap¡a \ey s¡
A_rkL$ep¡X®$ fuV¡$g gp¡_ R>¡.

v¡$idp„ b¡X$ b¡ÞL$ S>¡hu A¡k¡V$k
fuL$ÞõV²$L$i_ bp¡X$u Dcu L$fhpdp„
Aphu R>¡. b¡ÞL$p¡s¡_u S>¡ hkygps _
\C iL¡$ A\hp h^y âepkp¡ L$f¡ s¡
r^fpZ Ap âL$pf_u b¡X$ b¡ÞL$_¡ h¡Qu
_pM¡ R>¡ A_¡ b¡X$ b¡ÞL$ s¡_u fuL$hfu
L$f¡ R>¡ A_¡ v¡$idp„ R>¡‰p ÓZ hj®dp„
A¡L„$v$f 20% S>¡hy r^fpZ dp„X$hpm
\ey R>¡. Å¡ L¡$ L$p¡rhX$L$pm bpv$ S>¡
fus¡ fuV¡$g r^fpZ hÝey R>¡ A_¡ s¡
L$p¡C Ådu_Nufu hNf_y„ R>¡. s¡dp„
A¡_`uA¡ h^sp fuTh® b¡ÞL¡$ sdpd
b¡ÞL$p¡ A_¡ _p¡_ b¡ÞL$]N ape_pÞk
L„$`_uAp¡_¡ Ap âL$pf_p r^fpZ ̀ f
b°¡L$ dpfhp spL$uv$ L$fu lsu.

2025_p _pZpL$ue hj®dp„ _hp¡ f¡L$p¡X®$: ApCkuApCkuApC- A¡L$kuk_p¡ kdph¡i: _p_u dÝed
L$v$_u b¡ÞL$p¡_p A¡_.`u.A¡._p Ap„L$X$p lSy> Sy>v$p: fuTh® b¡ÞL$_p hprj®L$ qf`p¡V®$dp„ dprlsu

{rn÷k zkìfxhu fu‚ Ëk¾÷ fhkðzkÔÞku

sB{w-fk~{eh AAP [eV
{nuhks {r÷f™e rðÁØ FIR

sB{w, Œk. 30
sB{w-fk~{eh™k yuf{kºk AAP

Äkhk‚ÇÞ y™u hkßÞ{kt …kxeo™k
ðzk {unhks {r÷f rðÁØ …ku÷e‚u
FIR ™kutÄe Au. Œu{™k …h {rn÷k
zkuõxh™wt y…{k™ fhðk™ku y™u
Ä{fe yk…ðk™ku ykhku… Au.

yk ð¾Œu rðÄk™‚¼k [qtxýe{kt
{unhks {r÷f zkuzk ƒuXf …hÚke
SíÞk nŒk. VrhÞkË fh™kh {rn÷k
{urzf÷ fku÷us™e yu‚kur‚Þux

«kuVu‚h Au. Œu{™ku ykhku… Au fu
Äkhk‚ÇÞyu Œu{™u ‚kurþÞ÷ {erzÞk
Ã÷uxVku{o îkhk Ä{fe yk…e nŒe
y™u y…{k™s™f þçËku ÷ÏÞk
nŒk. Œu{™e ‚k{u BNS™e f÷{
356 (2), 351 (2) y™u 79
nuX¤ fu‚ ™kutÄðk{kt ykÔÞku Au.

zkuõxhu zkuzk …ku÷e‚ Mxuþ™{kt
Äkhk‚ÇÞ rðÁØ VrhÞkË fhe nŒe.
Œu{ýu VrhÞkË{kt yu{ …ý fÌkwt nŒwt
fu nkuÂM…x÷™e ‚whûkk Äkhk‚ÇÞÚke

òu¾{{kt Au. WÕ÷u¾™eÞ Au fu yk
rðÄk™‚¼k [qtxýe{kt {unhks
{r÷fu zkuzk ƒuXf …hÚke ¼ks…™k
W{uËðkh™u 4500 {ŒkuÚke nhkÔÞk
nŒk.

{unhks {r÷f Äkhk‚ÇÞ ƒ™Œk
…nu÷k rsÕ÷k rðfk‚ …rh»kË™k
‚ÇÞ nŒk. 2021{kt Œu{ýu DDC
[qtxýe SŒe nŒe. Œu{™u zkuzk
rðÄk™‚¼k ƒuXf …h ÷kufr«Þ ™uŒk
{k™ðk{kt ykðu Au.

{u. EMkeyu÷ VkRLkkLMk r÷r{xuz
hrsMxzo ykurVMk ykðu÷e Au : xkðh 3, 5{u {k¤u, ®ðøk ‘çke’, fkurnLkqh Mkexe {ku÷, fkurnLkqh Mkexe, rfhku÷ hkuz, fw÷ko (Ãk.) {wtçkE-
400070. rhsLk÷  ykurVMk: ykurVMk Lkt.301,302,303,304, 3su {k¤u, Úkzo ykR rðÍLk rçkÕzªøk, ykRykRyu{  -
ÃkktshkÃkku¤ hkuz,  y{ËkðkË-380015

fçkò LkkurxMk{kt MkwÄkhku
30.05.2025Lkk hkus yk y¾çkkh{kt AÃkkÞu÷ Lke[uLkk ËuðkËkh ytøku MkhViMke fkÞËku, 2002 nuX¤ EMkeyu÷
VkRLkkLMk r÷r{xuzLke rVrÍf÷ fçkò LkkurxMk{kt Lke[u {wsçk W{uhku Au, su{kt ËuðkËkh yLku Mkn-ËuðkËkhLke rðøkíkku
Mkhík[qfÚke MkËh «fkþLk{kt ¾kuxe AÃkkÞu÷ Au yLku LkkurxMkLke Mkk[e rðøkíkku yk {wsçk Au:
{Lkwfw{kh rfþkuhe÷k÷ {ËLkkLke (ËuðkËkh) yLku yLÞku (LMEHLAP0000057719 & LMEHLAP0000083579)

{kxuLke rVrÍf÷ fçkò LkkurxMk{kt ËuðkËkh yLku Mkn-ËuðkËkhLkk Mkk[kt Lkk{ku Lke[u {wsçk ðkt[ðk:
ËuðkËkhLkwt Lkk{:  {Lkwfw{kh rfþkuhe÷k÷ {ËLkkLke
Mkn-ËuðkËkhLkwt Lkk{: ¼kðuþfw{kh ÷û{ý¼kE {ËLkkLke
Mkn-ËuðkËkhLkwt Lkk{: ÷û{ý¼kE rfþkuhe÷k÷ {ËLkkLke
Mkn-ËuðkËkhLkwt Lkk{:{k÷kçkuLk ÷û{ý¼kE {ËLkkLke
Mkn-ËuðkËkhLkwt Lkk{: íkLðeçkuLk {Lkw¼kE {ËLkkLke (Mkn-ËuðkËkh)
Mkn-ËuðkËkhLkwt Lkk{:rðþk÷ yu{. {ËLkkLke (Mkn-ËuðkËkh)
yk MkwÄkhkLku MkhViMke fkÞËku, 2002 nuX¤ rVrÍf÷ fçkò LkkurxMk AÃkkÞk íkk.30.05.2025Lkk ¼køk YÃku ðkt[ðku.
çkkfeLke rðøkíkku ÞÚkkðíkT hnuþu.
íkkhe¾: 31-05-2025 Mkne/- yrÄf]ík yrÄfkhe
MÚk¤:  {nuMkkýk {u. EMkeyu÷  VkRLkkLMk r÷r{xuz


	Epaper_IE-Ahm_ATGL-POST-AGM-Notic_31-05-25_Pg-9
	Epaper_JH-Ahm_ATGL-POST-AGM-Notic_31-05-25_Pg-5

